SAFE &
ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY Non-toxic
Biodegradable
Non-silicone
Non-flammable
Paintable
Rust inhibitive

X-Large 50” span = 100” circle
ITEM# WW-16
1” x 6” pipe
ITEM# WW-17
2” x 16” pipe
ITEM# WW-17A
2” x 30” pipe
ITEM# WW-19
12” x 48” pipe
PART# DESCRIPTION PRICE
SKC-S Cleaner 16 oz. aersol
SKD-S2 Developer 16 oz. aersol
SKL-SP Penetrant 16 oz. Aersol
PART# DESCRIPTION PRICE
ARC-2530-B 2.5” x 30rl psi
ARC-25200-B 2.5” x 200 psi
ARC-25400-B 2.5” x 400 psi
ARC-254000-B 2.5” x 4000 psi
ARC-230-B 2” x 30rl psi
ARC-260-B 2” x 60 psi
ARC-2200-B 2” x 200 psi
ARC-2400-B 2” x 400 psi
ARC-24000-B 2” x 4000 psi
PRESSURE GAUGES
PRESSURE GAUGES
Item#
53076